CLUB
CALCIO

A.C.
Compare40

AREERI =7
EI7—

DA;MONDE
4JilFc

Companero40

FoId—JL
=7

Z£mFC
JC Legends
RE=T

RERERE

FEtIRARER
40

F14[0 (20245 FE) BHMEL =—70-400vh—EFIEXES BER

1
0
1/11 C@ m
1
1/5A®
3
0P
1/18 C@ OK3
4
'2
1/5A® 1
5 1
1/11 C 0
6 2/2 2
1
7
1/11 C@ 6
i
8
3
1/5A® 2
9
1/18 C@ g
10
3
1/5A@
2
11 0
/12 c@® 2
12

2/23 B

18:20

13
g 1/12 ¢ @)
14
6
0 1/5A®
15
(1_) 1/26 B (0
16
g 1/5A ®
) 17
6. 1/12 Cc @
1 18
0 2/2
19
4
; 1/5B (0
20
1
0 1/26 B (D 91
3 1/5B D
0
22
1/18 C (0
23

@ 8:50 @ 10:05 @ 11:20 @ 12:35 ® 13:50 ® 15:05
@9:10 ®10:25 ©@11:40 17:10 @D 18:20 @ 19:30
A: TIAREREIIAN TN

B: M&ZEEAEY )07 3900 (AIE)

C: IMEMFAIILYFI4—ILFE(ALE)

D: EETHIIEAE Y15

FavAhILF3

Fw=AFC
HFHH
NS

S IbiIn—
TLyk

%t E500
sa—X

Big foot

Over50X %

ERL=7

KOMPAS

RRESST

957G



